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N4W22000 Bluemound Rd.
National Centers Waukesha, WI 53186 WaukeshaHeadStart.com
For Learning Excellence ChildandFamilyCenters.com
Head Start

Child & Family Centers Head Start / 4K Calendar 2023-2024

of Excellence

4K Monday August 28 4KGet Acquainted Night

Preschool

Monday September 4 Labor Day - Center Closed
Tuesday September 5  First Day of 4K

Friday September 15 No Head Start or 4K

Friday September 15  Center closes at 3:00 All Staff Training
Friday October 6 No Head Start or 4K %‘"g‘
Thursday October 26 No Head Start or 4K

Friday October 27 No Head Start or 4K '
Friday November 3 No Head Start or 4K

Friday November 17  No Head Start or 4K

Wednesday November 22  No Head Start or 4K
Thursday November 23  Thanksgiving Day - Center Closed
Friday November 24  Center Closed

Friday December 1 No Head Start or 4K

Monday December 25  Christmas Day - Center Closed
Tuesday December 26  Winter Break - No Head Start or 4K
Wednesday December 27  Winter Break - No Head Start or 4K
Thursday December 28  Winter Break - No Head Start or 4K

Friday December 29  Winter Break - No Head Start or 4K
Monday January 1 New Years Day - Center Closed
Friday January 5 No Head Start or 4K

Monday January 15 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Center Closed
Friday January 19 No Head Start or 4K

Monday January 22 No Head Start or 4K

Friday February 2 No Head Start or 4K

Friday February 23 No Head Start or 4K

Friday March 1 No Head Start or 4K

Friday March 15 No Head Start or 4K

Monday March 25 Spring Break - No Head Start or 4K
Tuesday March 26 Spring Break - No Head Start or 4K
Wednesday March 27 Spring Break - No Head Start or 4K
Thursday March 28 Spring Break - No Head Start or 4K
Friday March 29 Spring Break - No Head Start or 4K
Monday April 1 Spring Break - No Head Start or 4K
Friday April 5 No Head Start or 4K

Friday April 19 No Head Start or 4K ®
Friday May 3 No Head Start or 4K L
Friday May 17 No Head Start or 4K

Monday May 27 Memorial Day - Center Closed

Friday May 31 Tentative Last Day of 4K L



